

FILE NO = SS/MMGSY(SC)/S.D/2020-21

CH OF WORK = ICHAMARI HUBLIDARI/GI ROAD TO
TALBARI NAYA BASTI

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY (S.C.)

RWD(WD) KISHARGANJ-2 DIVISION

DIGHALBANK SUB-DIVISION

MB No-1175

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAME OF AGENCY = MAHFUZUR RAHMAN

(एक सौ) मुद्रित बाहर पृष्ठ है। जहाँ प्रत्येक
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य अवर प्रमण्ड - दिखतबैंक
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक
ग्रा०का०वि०
19/9/90

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

RIND (MID) KISHANGANJ DIVISION
DIGHALBAHUK SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1175

Name of officer श्री राम प्रसाद शर्मा

ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य अवर प्रमण्ड दिखतबैंक

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name :- const of Road from Hublidangi Road To Talbazi Naya Basti					
Agency :- Mahfuzur Rahman					
Agg :- 55/mmmsy/sc/srd/20-21					
D.m.w/order :- 08-09-2020					
D.m.w/completion :- 07-06-2021					
Rate of Agg :- 0.020% below to S/R					
Abstract of cost					
1) Const of B.M & rect. pillar					
do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M. 3 Page (19) itm (1)					
- 0.710 km @ 3391.76/- Rs 2408.00					
2) Const of Rect. pillar c. Job					
vide T.M. 3 Page (19) itm (2)					
- 0.710 km @ 1579.28/- Rs 1121.00					
3) Clearing & grubbing of Road land do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M. 3 Page (19) itm (3)					
- 0.16 Ha @ 51109.28/- Rs 8177.00					
4) Excavation for Roadway in Soil do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M. 3 Page (19) itm (4)					
- 63.67 m ³ @ 126.24/- Rs - 8038.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/f	Rs	
c) mmcsy log board - 2 Nos @ 10742.89/-					21486.00
d) Main board - 1 Nos @ 10742.89/-					21486.00
g) 600 A Board - 6 Nos @ 3400.82/-					20405.00
h) 900mm x 600mm - 2 Nos @ 8539.21/-					17078.00
i) 600mm Circular - 2 Nos @ 4629.57/-					9259.00
j) Partitioning Work Board - 2 Nos @ 5403.04/-					10806.00
k) 600 X 450mm D Board - 3 Nos @ 4580.34/-					13741.00
l) Thermoplastic Compound Paint					
= 142.00 m ² @ 735.13/-					Rs 104388.00

m) Planting of Trees c- Job					
2.53 Nos @ 799.02/-				Rs	42,351.00
					1
				Rs	39,72,437.00
ADD Less 1% (+)				Rs	39,724.00
GST 12% (+)				Rs	4,76,692.00
S. fee (+)				Rs	56,328.00
				Rs	45,45,182.00
Deduct (c-30%) b-Down to S/R (-)					1364.00
				Rs	45,43,818.00
Deduct Provision for bill				Rs	33,40,742.00
				Rs	12,03,076.00

Continuation